
RMTA 2024 Series #3

Tucker Ranch

5/18/2024

Pro Rank

Randy Gibson 0 10 1 9 3 9 4 28 1 Todd Tucker Keith Busch

Barrett Poupore 9 7 9 7 9 7 27 21 2 Kipp Cox Kevin Busch

Adam Clanton

Expert Rank Alan Clanton

Alex Tucker 9 4 7 5 3 8 19 17 1 Kipp Cox

Chris Hertrich 7 5 11 6 5 6 23 17 2 Jean Clement Evgenii Drimalovskii

Thomas Keady 12 5 8 7 6 7 26 19 3 Sherri Tucker Joe Fanning

Kevin Busch 16 4 8 4 6 7 30 15 4 Michele Pring Ron Gardner

Dillon Gorra 15 4 9 5 10 5 34 14 5 Val Cox Mike Gates

Jeff Staniszeski 16 4 15 2 19 2 50 8 6 Randy Gibson

Mariah Gibson

Sr. Advanced Rank Dominic Gorra

James Sinks 2 8 3 8 0 10 5 26 1 Ethan Gorra

Scott Poupore 1 9 2 8 2 8 5 25 2 Dillon Gorra

Bob VanKirk 5 6 5 7 2 8 12 21 3 Chris Hertrich

Mike Wehling 12 6 5 5 3 7 20 18 4 Tony Keady

John Sinks 9 7 8 6 10 5 27 18 5 Erika Keady

Tony Keady 19 1 14 4 9 4 42 9 6 Thomas Keady

Keith Busch 26 2 15 5 14 5 55 12 7 John Kenworthy

Jeff Knutsen

Advanced Rank Blake Larsen

Brody VanKirk 5 7 5 9 2 8 12 24 1 Dave Malehorn

Andy Eccles 6 6 5 7 2 8 13 21 2 Sarah Martin

Danny Holloway 11 5 3 7 2 8 16 20 3 Clay Martin

Ethan Gorra 6 5 2 9 8 6 16 20 4 Roy Moline

Blake Larsen 5 7 5 6 8 7 18 20 5 Kevin O'Leary

Sarah Martin 6 6 7 7 8 6 21 19 6 Andy Parker

Idris Acklin 5 5 15 3 12 6 32 14 7 Ray Plumb

Corey Willoughby 18 3 11 4 12 2 41 9 8 Jim Plumb

Fritz Schippert 18 2 9 4 16 5 43 11 9 Barrett Poupore

Coen Fricke 23 2 19 3 16 1 58 6 10 Rick Pring

Calvin Graham 18 2 24 1 17 2 59 5 11 Don Reedy

Brian Scollon

Veteran Rank John Sinks

Ron Gardner 1 7 2 6 2 6 5 19 1 James Sinks

John Clement 4 5 4 4 2 6 10 15 2 Brayton VanKirk

Kevin O'Leary 4 6 7 5 7 5 18 16 3 Brody VanKirk

Rick Pring 8 3 8 3 5 5 21 11 4 Robert Zummallen

Andy Parker 10 1 6 2 8 1 24 4 5

Sr. Intermediate Rank

Roy Moline 9 5 2 6 1 7 12 18 1

Jim Plumb 13 2 2 6 4 4 19 12 2

Mike Gates 5 4 4 5 18 3 27 12 3

Jeff Knutsen 12 2 10 2 7 3 29 7 4

Brian Scollon 15 1 12 2 9 1 36 4 5

Alan Clanton 13 2 16 2 12 1 41 5 6

Jeremy Bisher 20 1 20 0 15 1 55 2 7

Intermediate Rank

Matthew McCulley 14 2 5 4 3 6 22 12 1

Adam Clanton 14 3 6 3 3 4 23 10 2

Leah VanKirk 10 3 9 2 10 4 29 9 3

Evgenii Drimalovskii 20 0 13 3 9 3 42 6 4

Griffin Bisher 22 0 17 0 23 0 62 0 5

Sr. Amateur Rank

Tom Murray 4 5 2 6 0 8 6 19 1

Ray Plumb 6 6 1 7 1 7 8 20 2

Don Reedy 10 6 0 8 0 8 10 22 3

Mike Buchholz 10 6 1 7 0 8 11 21 4

Dave Malehorn 3 5 1 7 10 6 14 18 5

Dominic Gorra 5 4 8 4 3 5 16 13 6

Joe Fanning 21 1 8 4 9 5 38 10 7

Robert Zummallen 12 4 DNF

Amateur Rank

Bryce Fricke 8 5 2 6 1 7 11 18 1

Brayton VanKirk 6 6 2 6 4 5 12 17 2

Frederick Schippert 15 3 22 2 10 5 47 10 3

John Kenworthy 25 2 22 1 17 3 64 6 4

Julie Moline 32 0 26 0 32 0 90 0 5
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Novice Rank

Robb Robinson 4 6 4 5 8 11 1

Nicole Willoughby 16 3 12 3 28 6 2

Seth Kenworthy 14 3 14 2 28 5 3

Davey Schippert 15 2 14 4 29 6 4

Ryanne Robinson 26 0 26 0 52 0 5

Junior A Rank

Davey Schippert 21 5 1

Junior B Rank

Ryker Nelke 17 3 1

Bryce Willoughby 25 3 2

Bryne Larsen 30 3 3

Leo Staniszeski 37 0 4

Strider Rank

Walker Kenworthy 34 2 1

Winter Powell 38 0 2
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